

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3798/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 06/12/2006 in SA No. 786/2006 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD, LUCKNOW)

U.P. ELECTRONICS CORPN. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PURUSHOTTAM DAS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief and
office report)

Date: 12/05/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Manoj Swarup, Adv.
Ms.Lalita Kohli, Adv.
Ms.Charu Singhal, Adv.
For M/S Manoj Swarup & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

In view of the letter circulated by counsel for the respondent, list the matter
two weeks after vacation for filing counter affidavit.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master